
             
                               JANUARY–AUGUST 2024 Exhibit / Event Schedule 

 

 
 
 
 
 
> 
 
  

– JANUARY 2024 –   

Entry Deadline: Friday, December 8, 2023 

> “WINTER SPECTACULAR SALON” OPEN THEME EXHIBIT 
New year…new art. Start off the year right with this open theme exhibit showcasing fresh 
creations from the local art community.  
Opening Reception: Saturday, January 6, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: December 20, 2023 – January 19, 2024 
Artist Intake:  Friday, December 15, 2023, and Saturday, December 16, 2023, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Fri., January 19 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Sat., January 20, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – SUSAN MCLAUGHLIN “GIRL CRUSH” 
RUN DATES: JANUARY 20 –26, 2024 
  

– FEBRUARY 2024 –  

Entry Deadline: Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

> “SEEING RED” EXHIBIT   
Celebrating the color of love, just in time for Valentine’s Day!  
Artwork to be predominately RED!  
Opening Reception: Saturday, February 3, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: January 31 - February 16, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Saturday January 27, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Friday, February 16 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, February 17, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – KENT MCINTYRE “MANY MOODS OF KENT 3” 
Exhibit Run Dates: February 17 – 23, 2024 
 

– MARCH 2024 –  
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, February 7, 2024  
> “ICONIC EARTH” EXHIBIT  
(Landmarks big or small, natural or man-made)  
Landmarks that you have visited, admired, or maybe on your bucket list.  
Opening Reception: Saturday, March 2, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: February 29 - March 22, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Saturday, February 24, 2024, by appt. 
Art Pickup: Friday, March 22 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, March 23, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – DANIEL ROEMMELT “FACING REALITY” 
RUN DATES: MARCH 23 – 29, 2024 
 

– APRIL 2024 –  
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

> “SPRING FLING SALON” OPEN THEME EXHIBIT 
Shake away the winter blues with new art to stimulate your senses.  
Opening Reception: Saturday April 6, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: April 4 – 19, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Saturday, March 30, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Friday, April 19 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, April 20, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – ROCCO SCARCELLA “WOMEN IN THIS WORLD AND 
SOLDIER OF LOVE” - RUN DATES: APRIL 20 – 26, 2024 
 
 
 

– APRIL 2024 –  
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

> QUICK DRAW LIVE TIMED ART EVENT @ BONNET HOUSE   
Watch artists create new works of art right before your eyes…in only three hours! This 
competition takes place in the Florida fresh air, and the grounds of Bonnet House Museum 
& Gardens is the perfect source of inspiration.  
Live Art Event: Sunday, April 28, 2024, 10:00am – 1:00pm. 
Artist Check-in: 9:00am at the Broward Art Guild table near the welcome center. 
Finished Artworks Exhibit: May 2 - 17, 2024, displaying in our gallery during the 
“Creatures in the Animal World” exhibit in May (See below). Artist awards will be presented 
at the opening reception on Saturday, May 4, 2024. 
Silent Auction of created works: Silent auction will run for the duration of the exhibit, and 
auction winners will be notified Saturday, May 18, 2024. 
Artist Pickup of unsold works: Saturday, May 18, 2024, from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

– MAY 2024 –  

Entry Deadline: Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

> “CREATURES IN THE ANIMAL WORLD” EXHIBIT 
(Wild or Domestic)   
Cuddly critters to creepy crawlies, beasts to birds, and everything in-between. 
Opening Reception: Saturday May 4, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: May 2 - 17, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY April 27, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Fri., May 17 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Sat., May 18, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT: RODGER HELT (Quick Draw Bonnet House 2023 Winner!) 
Exhibit Run Dates: May 17 –24, 2024 
 

– JUNE 2024 –  
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

> PRIDE: LEGENDS, LIFE & LOVE” EXHIBIT  
South Florida Artists unite to represent the spectrum that is the LGBTQIA+ community. 
From iconic heroes to celebrities, movements to mainstream, to the changing perspectives 
and relationships of the ever-evolving community…celebrate “PRIDE” with us in all its 
diverse glory.  
Opening Reception: Saturday, June 1, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibition Run Dates:  May 30 – June 21, 2024   
Artist Intake:  ONLY Saturday., May 26, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup:  Friday, June 21 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, June 22, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – ARTISTS IN WUNDERLAND 
RUN DATES: JUNE 22 – 28, 2024 
 

– JULY 2024 –  
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

> “SUMMER SIZZLE SALON” OPEN THEME EXHIBIT  
Your senses will sizzle in this creative mix of artistic styles!  
Opening Reception: Saturday, July 6, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: July 5 - 26, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Sat., June 29, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Fri., July 26 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Sat., July 27, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

 
Paintings, drawings, photography, sculpture,  
   mixed media, and jewelry will be on display. 
Sign up for email at BrowardArtGuild.org. 
Schedule subject to change. 
 
 

ALL EXHIBITS ARE AT THE 
BROWARD ART GUILD GALLERY 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 
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                               SEPTEMBER–DECEMBER 2024 Exhibit / Event Schedule 

 

 
 
 
– AUGUST 2024 –  
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

> “BOTANICALS” EXHIBIT  
(Any flowers or plant life, including lichens & fungi) 
Celebrate the lush life as our gallery becomes a garden scape for Mother Nature, where 
plants are the superstars, and we are merely their groupies.  
Opening Reception: Saturday, August 3, 2024, 5:30–8:30pm. Join us to meet &  
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award. 
Exhibit Run Dates: August 1 – 23, 2024 
Artist Intake: Fri., July 26 and Sat., July 27, 2024, by appt. 
Art Pickup: Fri., Aug. 23 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Sat., Aug. 24, 2024,  
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT - JAVIER LARA  
“A TRIBUTE TO IMMIGRANT MOTHERS” 
Exhibit Run Dates: August 24 – 30, 2024. 
 

– SEPTEMBER 2024 –     
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

> “ART SQUARED” EXHIBIT (maximum size 48” square)  
Presenting a sea of works all within square constraints. We challenge artists to showcase 
their uniqueness and talent while all working no larger than 48” square.  
Opening Reception: Saturday, September 7, 2024, from 5:30-8:30pm Join us to meet and 
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award.  
Exhibition Run Dates: September 5 - 20, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Saturday, August 31, 2024, by appt. 
Art Pickup: Friday, September 20 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, September 21, 2024, 
from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – RASHME SAWHNEY “ART BY RASHME” 
RUN DATES: SEPTEMBER 21-27, 2024. 
 

– OCTOBER 2024 –    
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, September 11, 2024  
> “THINK PINK” EXHIBIT  
The color pink is front and center for this exhibit in appearance or mindset, as we showcase 
the color synonymous with breast cancer awareness. Works will either showcase the color 
pink, messaging related to breast cancer awareness, or both. 
Opening Reception: Saturday, October 5, 2024, from 5:30-8:30pm Join us to meet and greet 
the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award.  
Exhibition Run Dates: October 3 - 18, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Saturday, Sep. 28, 2024, by appt. 
Art Pickup: Fri., Oct. 18 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Sat., Oct. 19, 2024, from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 
Entry Deadline: Wed., Sep. 18, 2024  
> “ANNUAL MEMBERS EXHIBIT” @GALLERY 6 
(74TH Anniversary) 
Members of the prestigious Broward Art Guild each showcase their individual excellence, 
putting their best foot forward in this annual exhibit at Gallery 6 in Broward County Main 
Library. Works encompass a variety of media and subject matter.  
Location: Gallery 6 in the Broward County Main Library, 100 S. Andrews Avenue, 6th Floor, 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301. 
Opening Reception: Wednesday, October 9, 2024, from 5:00 – 7:00pm. Join us to meet and 
greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award.  
Exhibition Run Dates: October 3 - 29, 2024 
Artist Intake: ONLY Wednesday, October 2, 2024, from 4:00 – 7:00pm 
Art Pickup: Wednesday, October 30, 2024, from 4:00 – 7:00pm 
 

GUEST EXHIBIT – ROSARIA VIGORITO “LA FESTA DELL'ARTE EXHIBIT” 
RUN DATES: OCTOBER 19 – 25, 2024 
  

– NOVEMBER 2024 –   

Entry Deadline: Wednesday, October 9, 2024  

> “FALL COLLECTION SALON” OPEN THEME EXHIBIT 
We present a virtual cornucopia of artistic styles and mediums in this open-themed 
collection of works showcasing each artists own personal expression. 
Opening Reception: Saturday, November 2, 2024, 5:30-8:30pm Join us to cast a ballot for 
the People's Choice award.  
Exhibit Run Dates: October 31 – November 22, 2024 
Artist Intake:  ONLY Saturday, October 26, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Friday, November 23 from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, November 24, 
2024, from Noon – 2:00pm. 
 
Entry Deadline: Wednesday, October 9, 2024  

> “YOUTH ART COMPETITION & EXHIBIT” @ GALLERY 6 
This is a platform for the artists of tomorrow to showcase their talents. You can be sure 
these emerging artists, grades 6–12, will be bringing their “A” game.  
Location: Gallery 6 in the Broward County Main Library, 100 S. Andrews Avenue, 6th Floor, 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301. 
Opening Reception: Wednesday, November 6, 2024, from 5:00 – 7:00pm. Join us to meet 
and greet the artists and cast a ballot for the People's Choice award.  
Exhibit Run Dates: November 1 - 27, 2024 
Artist Intake:  Wednesday, October 30, 2024, from 4:00 – 7:00pm 
Artist Pickup: Wednesday, November 27, 2024, from 4:00 – 7:00pm 
 

– DECEMBER 2024 –  

Entry Deadline: Wed., November 6, 2024 

> “SMALL WORKS” EXHIBIT   
Great things come in small packages, and the same goes for art! This exhibit showcases 
works that are all 14″ or less, perfect for that little empty wall space that needs something 
special, or that perfect unique gift for your loved ones. Come see what big things have been 
created in a small space! 
Opening Reception: Saturday, December 7, 2024, from 5:30-8:30pm. Join us to cast a 
ballot for the People's Choice award.  
Exhibit Run Dates: November 27 - December 20, 2024 
Artist Intake:  Friday, November 22, and Saturday, November 23, 2024, by appt. 
Artist Pickup: Friday, December 20, 2024, from 2:00 – 4:00pm and Saturday, December 
21, 2024, from Noon – 2:00pm.  
 
 
 
 

STAY TUNED FOR INFO ON OUR 2024 HOLIDAY GET-TOGETHER!  
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